63
EXAMPLE: PTTC19-21-3-120-F74-G99-A10-V98-P94
PTTC19 - BF - RC - LG - FRAME - GDRAIL - RRLBRG - ROLCV - FINISH
*For descriptions of OPTIONAL COMPONENTS see pages 170-176.
TRANSFER CAR
TRAVEL
PRODUCT
TRAVEL
MODEL PTTC19MODEL PTTC19MODEL PTTC19MODEL PTTC19MODEL PTTC19
    1.9” DIA ., 16 GAUGE ROLLERS    1.9” DIA ., 16 GAUGE ROLLERS    1.9” DIA ., 16 GAUGE ROLLERS    1.9” DIA ., 16 GAUGE ROLLERS    1.9” DIA ., 16 GAUGE ROLLERS
                                        PPPPPASS THRU TRANSFER CARASS THRU TRANSFER CARASS THRU TRANSFER CARASS THRU TRANSFER CARASS THRU TRANSFER CAR
OPTIONAL COMPONENTSOPTIONAL COMPONENTSOPTIONAL COMPONENTSOPTIONAL COMPONENTSOPTIONAL COMPONENTS
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
• Floor mounted track.
• Larger pass thru clearance.
AVAILABLEAVAILABLEAVAILABLEAVAILABLEAVAILABLE
ACCESSORIESACCESSORIESACCESSORIESACCESSORIESACCESSORIES
EMARF 47F 57F;
LIARDRAUG 99G 53G,43G,33G,23G,13G;
GNIRAEBRELLOR 11A 33A,23A,13A,03A,32A,22A,02A,81A,31A,21A;
REVOCRELLOR 89V 07V,14V;
HSINIF 49P 99P,89P,59P,54P,42P,11P,90P;
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONSSTANDARD SPECIFICATIONSSTANDARD SPECIFICATIONSSTANDARD SPECIFICATIONSSTANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
Rollers: 1.9” dia., 16 ga. wall tubes with 7/16” hex cold rolled steel
axles, spring retained. Standard A10 bearings are light oil
lubricated. 250 lbs. roller capacity.
Roller Centers: 2.00”, 3.00” , 4.50”, 6.00”, 9.00” and 12.00”.
Frames: Standard F74 Set High 5” x 1-1/2” x 3/16” formed steel
channels with 5-1/2” x 1-1/2” x 3/16” bolted channel crossties.
Widths: Standard widths are 13”, 17”, 19”, 21”, 23”, 25”, 27”, 31”, 33”,
37”,  39”, 43”, 47” and 51”  inches. Also available from 13” to 51”
between  frames.
Lengths: 60” to 120” in 1” increments.
Casters: 4” V-groove steel and 5” phenolic.
Handle: 1” Sch. 40 black pipe.
Capacity: 2500 lbs.
Guard Rail: Standard G99: No Guard Rail.
Roller Covers: Standard V98: No Roll Cover.
Finish: Standard P94: Safety Blue, Epoxy Powder Coat.
TOP OF ROLLER
12.00 MINIMUM
31.31
5" X 1-1/2" X 3/16"
CHANNEL
ROLLER CENTER
(RC)
10.00
0.25
10.00
6.68
18.33
OVERALL WIDTH
(BF + 9.68)
FRAME WIDTH
(BF + 3.00)
BETWEEN FRAME
(BF)
CONVEYOR LENGTH
(LG)
42.00
30.256.00
CLEARANCE
PTTC19 -PTTC19 -PTTC19 -PTTC19 -PTTC19 -Shown with adjoining conveyor lines
The PASS THRU TRANSFER CARPASS THRU TRANSFER CARPASS THRU TRANSFER CARPASS THRU TRANSFER CARPASS THRU TRANSFER CAR
is typically used to transfer products across an
isle in parallel conveying lines.